Accutrol, LLC Product Sheet
Accutrol, LLC • 21 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810 • 203-445-9991 • www.accutrolllc.com
Contents and speci ications are subject to change without notice.
©2024 Accutrol, LLC.
■ Digital Airflow Sensing
■ Modular Design
■ Intuitive User Interface
■ Stable – Drift Free

3 = 75' (22.9m)
4 = 100' (30.5m)
VorTek VTF Fan Inlet Airflow Sensor Ordering Guide
  V T F        -  -
VorTek VTM
Optional Remote Airflow Monitor*
The VTF is available with an
optional airflow monitor that
can be mounted remotely from
the transmitter.  The monitor is
connected to the VTF with factory
cable and can be located up to 100'
away.  The VTM includes a mini USB
connection to enable the operator
to use the Insight User Interface
without accessing the transmitter.
Fan Type
1 = Single Inlet
2 = Double Inlet
Sensors Per Inlet
1 = One
2 = Two (for inlets > 20")
Cable Type
BLANK = Standard
Plenum Rated Cable
N = NEMA 4X
        Watertight Cable
Cable Length
000 = No cable
025 = 25' (7.6m)
          Plenum Rated Cable
050 = 50' (15.2m)
          Plenum Rated Cable
075 = 75' (22.9m)
          Plenum Rated Cable
100 = 100' (30.5m)
           Plenum Rated Cable
VorTek VTM Remote Airflow Monitor*
Ordering Guide
V T M  -
* Cannot be used with internal display.
Accutrol, LLC • 21 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810 • 203-445-9991 •www.accutrolllc.com
©2024 Accutrol, LLC.